
CELEBRATING



Index

Guarantee

1, 5 or Lifetime Guarantees 
for Product Hardware

New 
Product

Best 
Seller

Comes 
with Bag

Made in 
Europe

Iluminated 
Product

Assembled 
Dimensions

All products are covered by a manufacturer’s 
guarantee against component failure and 
defects. Our premium banner range is covered 
by a lifetime guarantee, the rest of our range 

exception of our Illuminated, Economy, Basics 
and Outdoor products which are covered by a 
one year guarantee. 

We are continually improving and modifying 
our product range and reserve the right to 

without prior notice. All dimensions state 

and any weights quoted are approximate and 
should  be used as a guide only. We accept no 
responsibility for variance. E&OE

Our Product Range
our complete 

Design and Patent
Some of the products in our catalogue carry a Worldwide Patent, some carry a Design Patent.  All of our unique products are designed in the  UK / USA and designs are registered.  
Due to variations in graphic substrates, graphic thicknesses stated are provided as a guide only. Always check the suitability of your substrate on  the display unit before application.

50 mm Vector 2x1m   . . . . . . .  17

A
Acrylic Poster Holder   . . . . . . .  45
Adjustable Fixing Cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  45
Aero+  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Aluminium Rail Screw Fixing   . . .  45
Arena Components   . . . . . . . .  87
Arena Kit 1  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Arena Kit 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Arena Range  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  35

B
Backwall Accessories   . . . . . . .  70
Backwalls  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65
Barracuda   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
Baseline Panel Kits   . . . . . . . .  89
Bases for Zoom+ Flags   . . . . . .  27
Basics Curved Counter   . . . . . .  63
Basics Leader   . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Basics Round Counter   . . . . . .  63
Blizzard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

.  .  .  .  .  .  40
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40

Breeze   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12

C
Carry Bags   . . . . . . . . . . . .  100
Cascade   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  95
Cases  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  97
Colours for Shelves and Counters   106
Comet   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  61
Compact Variable Cable Fixing  .  .  45
Compact Variable Wall Plate   . . .  45
Counta   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  64
Counters   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  53
Curved Workstation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60

D
Delta Lite  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Deluxe Café   . . . . . . . . . . . .  37

 .  50
Double D  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  61
Double Panel Support   . . . . . .  45

 . . . . . .  13
 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13

E
Eclipse   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  60
Economy Café   . . . . . . . . . . .  37
Edge2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13
Electric Pump .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40
Element .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
Embrace .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   76
Embrace Backwalls .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   76
Excaliber2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   13

F
.  .  .  .  .  .   71

Flags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
Floor to Ceiling Fixing Cable .  .  .  .   45
Formulate AS Chip Wall  .  .  .  .  .  .  74
Formulate AS Shaped Wall   . . . .  74
Formulate Accessories .  .  .  .  .  .  .   75
Formulate Arch . . . . . . . . . . .   75
Formulate Backwalls . . . . . . . .   72
Formulate Counters . . . . . . . .   59
Formulate DS3 Designer 07 . . . .   84
Formulate DS6 Designer 02 . . . .   84
Formulate DS9 Designer 05 . . . .   84
Formulate Horizontal Curve .  .  .  .   73

Formulate Large Rectangle 
Counter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   59
Formulate Lite Flags . . . . . . . .   25
Formulate Meeting Pod . . . . . .   74
Formulate Monolith . . . . . . . .   20

 . . . . . . .   52
Formulate Panel Hanging  
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85
Formulate Range . . . . . . . . . .   84
Formulate Rectangle Counter .  .  .   59
Formulate Rectangle Hanging 
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85

 . . . . . .   52
Formulate Serpentine . . . . . . .   72
Formulate Snake . . . . . . . . . .   20
Formulate Square Hanging  
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85
Formulate Straight . . . . . . . . .   72
Formulate Circle Hanging  
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85

.  .  .  .   20
   49

Formulate Vertical Curve  . . . . .  73
Formulate Wave  . . . . . . . . . .   20
Freestanding 125 mm Vector LED   17

.  .  .  .  .   48
.  .  .  .   48

G
 . . . . . . . . .   51

Gear Edge Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   58
Gear Edge Display Counter . . . .   58
Gear Edge Panel Kit  . . . . . . . .   92
Gear Edge Range . . . . . . . . . .   92
Giant Mosquito . . . . . . . . . . .   11

 . . . . . .   100
Graphic Drum  . . . . . . . . . . .  98
Grasshopper . . . . . . . . . . . .   9

H
 . . . . . . . . . . .   55

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   104
 . . . . . .  71

Horizon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   33

I
Imagine+  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6

 . . . . .   67
 . . . . . . .   67

 . . . .  67
Injection Moulded System  
Literature Holders . . . . . . . . .   96
Insert for Screw Fixing . . . . . . .   45
Insert Rail Fixing  . . . . . . . . . .   45

J
Jumbo Panel Kits . . . . . . . . . .   88

L
LCD Panel Kit . . . . . . . . . . . .   81
Lecturn Linear Column.  .  .  .  .  .  .   58
LED Exhibition Light . . . . . . .   102
LED Floodlight  . . . . . . . . . .   102
LED Lighting.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   102
LED Strip Light  . . . . . . . . . .   102

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   83
Liberty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10
Liberty Mini . . . . . . . . . . . . .   12
Lighting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  101
Lightning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   22
Linear Case . . . . . . . . . . . . .   98
Linear Column  . . . . . . . . . . .   58
Linear Curved Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .   57

Linear Executive Curve.  .  .  .  .  .  .   81
Linear Executive Wave . . . . . . .   81
Linear Fitting . . . . . . . . . . .   104

 . . . .   81
.  .  .  .  81

 . . . .   81
Linear LCD Panel Kit . . . . . . . .   81
Linear Lite Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   57
Linear Media Posts  . . . . . . . .  94
Linear Range . . . . . . . . . . . .  81
Linear Straight Counter . . . . . .   57
Literature Holders . . . . . . . . .   93
Luna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   60

M
Made to Order . . . . . . . . . .   105
Mag Bar Bag  . . . . . . . . . . .   100
Mantis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   9
Measuring Light  . . . . . . . . .   102

   106
Mercury . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   61
Merlin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   8
Mistral .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  29
Modular Solutions . . . . . . . . .   79
Monsoon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   36
Mosquito  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   11

O
Orient+  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   8
Original+.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    7
Outdoor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   31

P
Padded Lighting Bag . . . . . . .   100
Panel and Pole Kits .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   90
Panel Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   88
Panel Supports . . . . . . . . . . .   45
Pegasus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   78
Pegasus 3m . . . . . . . . . . . . .   78
Pegasus 3m Extension Kit . . . . .  78
Phantom.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   88
Physique Counter Range.  .  .  .  .  .   60
Physique Range.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   60
Pioneer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   10
Polypropylene Cases .  .  .  .  .  .  .   100

 . . . . . . . . . . .   55
 . . . .   100

POS Signage.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   41
Powerspot 50 LED . . . . . . . .   103
Powerspot 800 LED.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   103
Powerspot 950/1000 LED . . . .   103
Powerspot 1200  . . . . . . . . .   103
Print and Finishing . . . . . . . . .   30
Prism.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10

Q
Quantum . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   94

.  .  .  .  .  .  .   69
 . .   69

 . . . . .   68
 . . . . . .   68

 . .   68
 . . . . . . . . . . . .   70

R
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   51

Revolution.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    5
Roller Banners . . . . . . . . . . .   3

.  .  .  .  .  .   45

S
SEG Fabric Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   55

Sentry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  47
Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Shimmer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   29

 . . . . . . . .   52
Spiral Plinth .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   52

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   44
Stealth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18
Stealth Accessories .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   19
Stealth Case .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   99
Stellar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   12
Stowaway . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   34

 . . . . . . .  44
Strata System .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   44
Street Flag .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   28
Sunrise Circular Parasol . . . . . .   39
Sunrise Square Parasol  . . . . . .   39

T
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   61

 . . . . . . . . .   91
 . . . . . . . . . .   15

 . . . . .  50
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   88

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   34
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   64

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   47
 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   43

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   43

U
Universal Fixing Kit  . . . . . . .  104
Uno  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   21

V
V Counter Range . . . . . . . . . .   62
Vector Counter Straight . . . . . .   56
Vector Curved Counter.  .  .  .  .  .  .   56
Vector Fitting . . . . . . . . . . .   104
Vector Kit 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector Kit 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector Kit 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector LED.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   83
Vector LED 30mm  . . . . . . . . .   46
Vector Quick Fix.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   46
Vector Range . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector Straight . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Versatile bags and cases .  .  .  .  .   100
Vortex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   22

W
Wall Monsoon  . . . . . . . . . . .  36
Wasp.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    9
Wedge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   21
Wheeled Panel Kit  . . . . . . . . .   91
Whirlwind . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   34
Wind Dancer 5m . . . . . . . . . .   29

X
Xanadu  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   96
Xclaim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   77

Z
 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   95

Zeus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   99
Zoom+ Crest / Feather / Quill  
Flags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26

 . . . . . . .   38
Zoom+ Edge Flags  . . . . . . . . .   26
Zoom+ Flags  . . . . . . . . . . . .   26

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   38
 . . . . . .   38

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   38

Key to Symbols

Roller Banners

Tension Banners

POS Signage

Counters

Flags

Literature Holders

Cases

Lighting

Outdoor

Backwalls

Modular Solutions

Display solutions are one of the 
most popular and impactful visual 
communication media on the market.

Whether it is for frequent and regular  
 

a multitude of solutions exists and for  
any budget.

messages and brand at point of sale, shows 
and events it is essential to understand:

• 
will be exhibited.

• Whether the display will be renewed 
and how frequently.

• 
and relative to the desired budget.

• How to accessorise the product to 
increase its functionality.

• It is essential to stand out from the 

solutions that distinguish your brand 
from the competition.

 
wide choice of products. We will help you 

3

15

41

53

23

93

97

101

31

65

79



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   3

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

Roller 
Banners
Simple, stunning, stylish – banners are still one of the 

Original+

1

2

3



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   4

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

 
of 16 mm

 
 

 

 

Cassette

Tip:  

more easily 

system 

Banner  
 

// Transport Bag

for all roller 

of transportation
Simple Nylon

// Lighting

 

Premium Dual  Snap Rail



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   5

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

 
 
 
 
 
 

Exclusive design with revolutionary 
constructional material

 

Elevate your brand with this banner’s 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   6

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

 
 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

N/A 

 
 
 
 
 

Sleek 
pinstripe 
detailing 
at the 
front

Easy to use, stylish 
cassette banner

Adjust the 
banner height 
from 1605mm 
up to 2210mm



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   7

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

  

 
 
 
 

 
 

Custom sizes available 
including Grand Format

 
 

your 

 

Shelf post*

Shelf

AH5DLP
AH5A4P
AH5A5P

† mount*

Accessories 
are compatible 
with Imagine+, 
Barracuda and 

Excaliber2 
banners



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   8

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

Standard Roller Banners

Also available in 
Grand Format

Model Code  (h) x (w) x (d) mm

800 mm WH353-800-003 1595 - 2220 x 840 x 185 mm

1000 mm WH353-1000-003 1595 - 2220 x 1040 x 185 mm

1200 mm WH353-1200-003 1595 - 2220 x 1240 x 185 mm

1500 mm WH353-1500-003 1595 - 2220 x 1540 x 185 mm

2000 mm WH353-2000-003 1595 - 2220 x 2040 x 185 mm

Orient+

 - Floor to rail visibility
 - Premium dual action self-adhesive
 - Snap rail with secure end caps
 - Hybrid adjustable height telescopic pole
 - Adjustable feet
 - Padded nylon bag with side opening and foam 

reinforcements on sides 

Model 1200 mm and above sizes comes with two poles

Delta Lite

 - Snap rail with end caps
 - Hybrid adjustable height 

telescopic pole
 - Self-adhesive leader
 - Adjustable feet
 -

on base
 - Padded carry bag

Model Code  (h) x (w) x (d) mm

800 mm UB205-800-004 1625 - 2224 x 840 x 205 mm

850 mm UB205-850-004 1625 - 2224 x 890 x 205 mm

1000 mm UB205-1000-004 1625 - 2224 x 1040 x 205 mm

Elegant design with chrome 

Optional Hook and  
Loop StripFront-entry graphic Premium dual  

action self-adhesive 
and Snap Rail

Hybrid adjustable 
height telescopic pole

Change your display 
in seconds

Model Code  (h) x (w) x (d) mm

850 mm UB160-850 2095 x 915 x 195 mm 

1000 mm UB160-1000 2095 x 1065 x 195 mm 

850 mm cassette only UB175-850 N/A 

1000 mm cassette only UB175-1000 N/A 

Merlin

 - Snap rail with end caps
 - Cassette banner with adhesive leader
 - Replacement cassette sold separately
 - Hybrid adjustable height telescopic pole and snap rail
 - Adjustable feet
 - Stylish black end covers
 - Padded nylon bag with side opening and foam 

reinforcements on sides

Sleek and 
elegant 
design

Graphics are 
easily updated 
using the 
interchangeable 
cassettes

Adjustable feet

Adjustable feet

Padded Nylon 
Bag with Side 
Opening and Foam 
Reinforced Ends



Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

opening

 
 
 Three part bungee pole*
 
 
 
 

Comes with padded bag

Snap rail

Wasp

 
 Three part bungee pole
 
 
 
 Simple nylon bag

Great economical banner

Grasshopper

 
 Bungee pole
 
 

sizes for ultimate stability

Also available  
in Grand Format



Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

 
 Three part bungee pole 
 
 
 

Bungee pole

 
 
 Three part bungee pole
 
 

Sleek design 
with rounded 

end covers

 
 
 
 Aluminium three part bungee pole
 
 

Element

 
 
 
 Aluminium three part bungee pole
 
 Simple nylon bag

Made from 
recycled plastic

Stylish white 
plastic banner



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   11

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

of the best selling roller banners on the market 

Roller Banners

 
 
 Three part bungee pole
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

heights up to 3m
 
 

Optional 
accessory 
Powerspot 
LED 800

Comes in six widths!

Snap rail 
with end 
caps

Our Best 
Seller

Extends 
up to  
3m high!



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   12

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

Stellar

 

 
 
 
 
 

A4

A3

Great mini 
injection 
moulded 
desktop 
banner

 
roller banner

 
 
 
 
  

Breeze

 Desktop roller banner 
 

 
 
 
 

A4

A3 WH361

Variable height 
banner - up to 
1600mm

 



Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   13

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 Three part bungee pole
 
 
 

 
 
 
 Three part Bungee pole
 
 Internal pole storage
 

* Please note 

Double-sided banner with  
stylish chrome end covers

Comes with padded bag

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   13

Great 
economical  
double-sided 
banner

Snap Rail

Exclusive 
premium 
banner

Supports linear 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   14

Ro
lle

r B
an

ne
rs

Optional 
LED 
lighting

 

AH5DLP/A5P/A4P

 

 

Shelf shapes in 
 

Shelf in  

A4

Modular Roller Banners

Multi-positional

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A5

DL



Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

Banners

 

 

3 Uno

1

2
3

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   15



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   16

Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

What is the size of the footprint that you 

 

 

Snap Rail 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   17

Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

LN155

A4 Steel Literature  

Choose Your Accessories

Choose Stabilising Feet

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Integrated 
accessory 
channel

Straight 2 x 1

Three standard sizes  
with custom sizes  

available upon request

Illuminate to 
communicate! 

Ideal for large or small 
retail environments

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Customise framework according to 
your needs with multiple accessories



Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

Stealth

 
 
 

 
exhibition booths

 
information units

 

Easy magnetic linking panels your display space



Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

 

†

 

 

Shelf N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

N/A

 

 
in White*

 

Stealth Case AC331A

 CO332 565 x 475 x 15 mm

 CO333Z

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
 

for more options

Stealth Case

LED Lighting

Literature 
Holders in 
three sizes 
(DL, A5 
and A4)

Thermoformed 
Shelves

LCD 
Screen 
Bracket*

iPad Holder 
and Bracket*

From case to counter!



Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

Easy to dress with the 
tensioned fabric graphic

  

 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 
 
 

Easy to dress with the 

easy assembly

Lightweight 
structure push buttons

 

 
 
 

Create
immediate

impact

Double-sided  
graphics for  
maximum 
exposure

Formulate
dramatic 
shapes!



Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   21

Uno

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Linking banner rail

2m

3m

4m

5m

fastening

 Steel banner base
 

 
 

Graphic can 
be wider than 
the base

Graphic can 
be wider than 
Graphic can 
be wider than 
Graphic can 

the base

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   21

Link up to three PVC banners 

one impressive single graphic wall

CNC 
available 

for custom 
shaped 

graphics*

* Optional extra



Te
ns

io
n 

Ba
nn

er
s

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   22

 

 
 

Reinforced 
feet for 
stability

 
 
 Bungee pole
 Stabilising foot
 

Economical
solution for 
interchangeable 
graphics



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   23

Fl
ag

s

 

 

1

2

3



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   24

Fl
ag

s

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 

 
for Mobility

 

// Styles

Printing
Quill

Crest



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   25

Fl
ag

s

  
 

25mm aluminium tube 
 
  

  

  

25mm Aluminium 
tubing

Hook fastening

4m

Three different shapes and a choice of sizes!

  

Large

  

5135 x 725 mm

Large

3245 x 625 mm

Small 2475 x 575 mm

 

  

Large

Small

Quill 

Small
Water
 Base

Water 
Base

Small

Base Base

Small
Cross 
Base

Cross 
Base

Ground
Standard
Ground Ground

Base
On Car †  

the use of 

 

 

† †  
the use of  

 
 

 

B
as

es

Small N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

• • • † • • † • † • • • • •
Large • • † • • † • • • •
Large • • † • • † • • • †† •
Small • • • † • • † • † • • • • •

• • • † • • † • † • • • • •
Large • • † • • † • • • •
Large • • † • • † • • • †† •

Q
ui

ll

Small • • • † • • † • † • • • • •
• • • † • • † • † • • • • •

Large • • † • • † • • • •
Large • • † • • † • • • †† •

Recommended bases:

 



Fl
ag

s

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   26

 

 

 
 

  

Large

Small

4m

Classic 
graphic

Hook fastening

 

 
 4m

Full 
graphic

Small
4m

Large
5m

Small Large

4m4m

  

Large

Small

  

Large

Small



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   27

Fl
ag

s

Bases • • 
Base 

Weight / 

Large Large Small
or 

Small 
Water
Base • •
Water
Base • • • •
Small

Base • • • •
Base • • • • • •
Small
Cross 
Base • • • •
Cross 
Base • • • • • •
Ground • •
Standard
Ground • • • •
Ground • • • •
Base • • • • • •
On Car • • • •
Wall 
Mount • •

Bases for



Fl
ag

s

 

 
 
 

 

  

Mesh storage 
 

X-banner Feather Quill Edge

Get your 
message 
moving! One bag  

but four  
different  



Fl
ag

s

Wall mounting

 

 
  

  

 

Shimmer Base

Shimmer Pole

Bag

tubing

14L 
capacity 
base Water  

or sand  

 
  

 
 
 

  

 

 

 
 

  

Mistral UB725

  

5m Pole 
Bag

5m Base 
Bag



 

Print &

all available in-house

 
to grow your business



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   31

O
ut

do
or

Outdoor

1
2

3



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   32

O
ut

do
or

 
 

Banners

Parasols Tents

Signage

Signage

Our 
Outdoor 

 

 

 

 

 Markets

 

 

 

 

 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   33

O
ut

do
or

 
 
 

2

 
 

 
  

 

Horizon

One of our best sellers

1600 - 2100 mm

600 - 800 mm

 
 
 
 

 
 

Spare Bag N/A 



O
ut

do
or Easily transportable

Ideal for  
point of sale  
and pavement  
advertising 

Whirlwind

 - Double-sided outdoor sign equipped with spring pivot 
for swing motion

 - Wheeled compact moulded hollow base with a capacity 
of 25L(A1) or 55L(A0) for water or sand weighting

 - Wind speed 13-18mph/20-28km/h
 - Suitable for a range of media options
 -

Model Code  (h) x (w) x (d) mm

A1 Base UB207-B
1554 x 780 x 500 mm

A1 Frame UB207-F

A0 Base UB207-A0-B
1554 x 1010 x 625 mm

A0 Frame UB207-A0-F

Thunder2

 - Double-sided outdoor roller banner
 - Snap rail with end caps
 - Self-adhesive leader
 - Three part bungee pole
 - Large removable twin feet
 - Supplied with four ground pegs
 - Wind speed if pegged 18-24mph/28-38km/h
 - Wind speed if unpegged 4-7mph/6-11km/h

Model Code  (h) x (w) x (d) mm

850 mm UB185-850 2200 x 850 x 385 mm

Three part  
bungee pole

Twist lock feet

Wheeled hollow  
base for water or 
sand weighting

Stowaway

 - Easily portable and light weight double-sided structure
 - Flag knit graphic attached to the metal pole with an 

elasticated pole pocket
 - Instantaneous opening and locking system using hook and 

loop fastening 
 - Strong metal frame
 - Supplied with four ground pegs

Model Code  (h) x (w) x (d) mm

1400 mm UB736-03A 700 x 1420 x 400-480 mm

1700 mm UB736-02A 850 x 1720 x 400-480 mm

2000 mm UB736-01A 1000 x 2020 x 400-480 mm

Hook and loop 
stability straps

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   34

Double-sided



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   35

O
ut

do
or

Snap frame,  
front and back

Curved UB108

Arched UB109

 
 

 

A1

A2

 

 

 

Base only



O
ut

do
or

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   36

Monsoon

 
 

 

 
 

Large format  
graphic

Ideal for windy  
outdoor events

Custom sizes available for 
single-sided wall banner

installation
Metal hinges

Available up to 
3000mm wide

Wall Monsoon

UB712

UB713

UB714

The Monsoon is a large format  

 

 

Monsoon

 
 

 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   37

O
ut

do
or

 
 

 

 
 

Base UB215B

Post UB215P

 
 

 
 

Base UB214B

Post UB214P

Easy to assemble

Three colours

 
grip ring

Recommend using top  
and bottom rails

Secure rail

Post

Belt

Base

 
 
 

Silver or black  
posts and bases



O
ut

do
or

Suitable for Zoom+ 

3m Half Wall Mounting Bar

2x2

3x3

3x6

  

  

 
 
 
 

Ideal for markets,  
sporting events  
and receptions.

Quick and easy assembly 
and available in four colours 

or full graphic printing

 

Optional 
canopy,  
full or 
half wall



O
ut

do
or

 
 

 
 

 

Clamp opening  

 
 

 
 

*Recommended wind speeds 13-18 mph/20-28 km/h 
when used with the optional 20kg base

Perfect for summer advertising



O
ut

do
or

  

 
  

 
 
 
 *

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Canopy*

Perfect solution for 
outdoor events

Carry bag*

Pegs

Get noticed in a crowd with 
our 2.

Interchangeable 
graphics

*Optional extras

Available Spring 2018

O
ut

do
or

  

 
  

 
 
 
 *

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Canopy*

Perfect solution for 
outdoor events

Carry bag*

Pegs

Get noticed in a crowd with 
our 2.

Interchangeable 
graphics

*Optional extras

Available Spring 2018



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   41

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

POS 

3

2

1



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   42

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Contemporary 
Designs

Custom Sizes  



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   43

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

 

  

 

Hook

Great for retail environments

Very cost-effective 
snap-action solution

 

 
 

 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   44

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

 Strata

Poster holder

Fastens from  

2

1

3

6

7

5

4

11

12

13

1

  

 

 
 
 

2

 

 

 

 

Small

Large



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   45

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

6

 

 
  

1 metre

2 metres

13

 

4

Support
 

 
 

5 Panel Supports
 

 
 

 

  

  

Rail

3  

 

 
 

A1 AH411L/P

A2 AH412L/P

A3 AH413L/P

A4 AH414L/P

A5 AH415L/P

7

 

 
 

Wall Plate
 
 
 
  

25 x 16 mm

  
for an aperture in the substrate

  

 

34 x 16 mm

34 x 25 mm

11

 
 
  

12

 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   46

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   46

aluminium frame 
* Optional mounting 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Custom Size Custom

Mounts easily straight onto 
walls by self drilling

 

 
 

 
 
 

easy transportation

CustomIlluminate to 
communicate

inserts into frame

Ideal for dressing 
stands, shell 
schemes, or for 
using as a partition 

LN134



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   47

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

A3

A4

 
 
 

Can be 
used 
portrait or 
landscape

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   47

  

 
 
 

A4

A3

A2 625 x 451 x 13 mm

A1

Snap frame

Custom sizes also available 
- ask your dealer



PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

*

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

White

*

  

  

 
  

 

 
 

White

Rotate to use in portrait 
or landscape format

Can be used portrait 
or landscape



PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

*

support

Tablet support Transport bag

Available Summer 2018

Large customisable 
surface

Broad base
for stability

Fits multiple tablet 
formatsStable and reinforced 

structure formats

 
 
 
 
  

 



PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

 

  

 
 

 

 
transportation

 
pole uprights

 

Height-adjustable camera tray  
and monitor for maximum visibility

Sleek 
rounded 
corners

 
*

 
 

 
 
 
 

White

White

Height adjustable shelf



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   51

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

Sleek 
elliptical 
shape

 
 

 
 

Table

Gala 

 

 
 

Optional Table Cloth 
G-TAB-3x2-DP

Optional Stretch Table Cloth 
G-TAB-ST



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   52

PO
S 

Si
gn

ag
e

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   52

 
 
 
 

parts for easy 
assembly

assembly

MDF top  
and base

 
 
 
 

Full Graphic

 
 
  

 

Shown with optional 
silver iPad† holder*
UB710-IPDM 

Spiral Plinth

 
 
 

 
 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   53

Co
un

te
rs

Counters

1

2

3



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   54

Co
un

te
rs

 

 
 

  Counter

Linear

 

Cable 
Management

Tabletop ColourCustom sizes



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   55

Co
un

te
rs

 
 
 
 
 

2x1

2x2

 
 

 
 
 

SEG*

 
  

  

 

Quick and easy  
to assemble

Silicone Edged Graphic

Fabric graphic 
folds with  
the counter

Shelf included



Co
un

te
rs

 
 

insertion into frame
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

for simple insertion into frame
 

 
 
 

inserts into frame

Carry bags 

Robust counter

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   56DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   56



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   57

Co
un

te
rs

  

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
  

 

Linear Lite

Carry bag AB112A

Case AC311

Internal shelf

AB112A

AB221

Internal shelf

Linear Counter Bag AB112A

Linear Counter Bag AB222

Internal shelf

Steel literature holders 
are optional

Acrylic top shelf with 
stand-offs available 
on Pro version

Standard 
counter



Co
un

te
rs

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Slim

 
 
 
  

 

Ideal for 
displaying 
products

Internal shelf 
included

Both available 
in standard or 
LED versions

 
 

promotion or message
 
  

Storage areas



Co
un

te
rs

 

 
 
 
 

 

360° visible  
fabric graphic

 
for easy assembly

 

 
 
 

 
for easy assembly

Lightweight 
portable 
counter  



Co
un

te
rs

 

 

 

 

Step 1 : Choose your counter style

Step 2 : Choose your assembly option

 

 
 

 

 

 
aluminium pole system

 
 
 

  

 

 

Corex

Carry Bag

Case AC311

 
 
 

PT152

Carry Bag AB112A

 
  

 

Internal Shelf

Case AC312

Carry Bag AB115A

Ideal as a greeting counter, 
workstation or product display unit



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   61

Co
un

te
rs

*

 
 
   

Step 3 : Choose the fabric type and colour

Step 4 : Choose the tabletop and base colour

Step 5 : Choose to accessorise

Available 
without 
banner

 
  

 
 
 

Carry Bag AB115B

Comet

  
to grab attention

 
 

 
 

 

Carry Bag AB151

 
  

 

PT161 

Carry Bag AB112A



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   62

Co
un

te
rs

Step 1 : Choose your counter style

Step 2 : Choose your tabletop shape Step 3 : Choose the colour of the counter

Optional LCD screen support 
available on request.

 
 

*
Optional Fascia Kit.

 
 

 

 
 
 

Deluxe

Options

Carry Case AC347A

LCD Support

Standard Version: Deluxe Version:

    

Step 4 : Choose from three optional accessories

iPad holder available



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   63

Co
un

te
rs

Carry bags

 
 
 

Large tabletop in Rear opening

  

  

 

Ideal for lounges  
or receptions

Cost effective  
counter solution

Two colour tabletop

Reversible counter



Co
un

te
rs

 
base bag

Counta

 
 
 

Counta

Tornado

 

 
  

  

Base Bag

Base can be weighted with water 
or sand for outdoor use

Promotional counter,  
ideal for retail use

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   64



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   65

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

 

 

 

3

1

2



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   66

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Pegasus



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   67

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

  

  

 
 

  

  

2x PS950-1000-LED 
lights included!

Graphics are 

in place with 

Printed case 
wrap and 
backwall 
graphics are 
optional extras

lights
1x roll of  

+ + + +
frame system 

lights included!

Transit case 
and tabletop 
included!

Li
te

ra
tu

re
 H

ol
de

rs

 

Quantum

1

2



Ba
ck

w
al

ls

Comes with 
adjustable 

feet for 
levelling on 

3x1

3x2

3x3

3x4

3x5

3x2

3x3

3x4

3x5

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

+ +

lights

+ +

1x roll of  

+ +



Ba
ck

w
al

ls

3x1

3x2

3x3

3x4

3x5

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

mag bars

+ +

3x2

3x3

3x4

3x5

top of the frame nodes

lights

+ +

1x roll of  

+

Printed case wrap and backwall 
graphics are optional extras



Ba
ck

w
al

ls

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Available in 
backlit version

 

 
 

using hook 
 

 

internal or external 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   71

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

Assembles 
in minutes!

Recommend  
with stabilising feet  

Stabilising 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Custom sizes 
also available



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   72

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

 

 
 
 
 

 

Optional literature 

AH5A4P

Stabilising feet 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   73

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

Double-sided 
graphics

Available Spring 2018

Can be accessorised  
with spot lights

 

3m

6m



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   74

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

74

Create a private meeting area 
quickly and simply

Create stylish private spaces 
or meeting areas

Custom sizes 
also available

Available Spring 2018

2133 x 2276 x 1525 mm

 

AS Chip Wall

 



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   75

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

Make your 
Formulate display 

multi-functional 
with the Universal 
Accessory clamp

AH5DLP
AH5A5P
AH5A4P

 

support
 

support
Shelf  
support

 

Step 1 : Choose your clamp size

Step 2 : Choose a support type

Step 3 : Choose your accessory

Available Spring 2018

Maximise your brand with 
graphics in and outside of 

your Formulate Arch

Create an impressive 
entrance and add 

height to your brand



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   76

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

Perfect fabric tension for crisp seamless graphics

Locks together with clips

Easy snap armsgraphics go into channel

Channel bars for insertion of fabric 
graphics easily connect and slide 
onto collapsible frame

Frames can be 
linked to create 
wider or taller 
displays

  

 
 

 
 
 

3x1

3x2

3x3

3x4

Transit bag



DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   77

Ba
ck

w
al

ls

3x3

Cross shape

 

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   77

 

 

 

for a quick change

Shape and size of graphics 
can change to give a 
great new style



Ba
ck

w
al

ls

  

 
 
 

Pegasus

to install

Ideal 
backdrop 
for photo 

shoots!

Amazing 
compact 3m 
wide wall!

 
 
 
 

 
to install

Pegasus 3m UB167

 
 
 
 

existing Pegasus
Ideal partition

Pegasus 3m
extension kit



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Modular 

1

2



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

 
 

 

 

Arena

 
 

 
 

Installation  
& Dismantle

to transportation, 

3D CAD Design

 

parts library to suit 

 

 
& Quotation

the solution 



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Supports*

 

Supports*

 

Two 
elegant 
designs

*

*

posts

 
 

Optional iPad 
support

 

 

 

 
 



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

stabilising feet

gasket makes it one of the simplest 

 
 
 
 
 
 

assembly

SL1

inserts into frame

SL2

stabilising feetsystem

LN115  

Two pairs 
of optional 

shown 
(standard foot 
supplied SL2)

Various 
styles of 
stabilising 

feet 
available



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

 
 

  

 

  

 

  

 

Custom sizes available upon 
request for both free-standing and 
wall mounted Vector LED displays2 x 1m

Great 3m wide backwall!
2 x 3m

2 x 2m

Boost brands with 
double-sided 

graphics on your 
free-standing 
Vector LED



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Ideal for  
reproducing  
curved and  

complex shapes

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

system
Aluminium tubular 

Extra large 
format visuals 
can be used 
to decorate 

or divide your 
exhibition space



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Metal hooks
interior

Custom sizes 
on request

*

762 x 1524 mm

1524 x 4572 mm

 
* *

*



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Add shelving, tablets 
or literature holders to 
increase functionality

Versatile and scalable solution

Can be used with traditional 
vinyl graphics or on-trend 
textile graphicstextile graphics

 

Our Arena system is an aluminium 

 
 
 
 
 
 



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Design your own Arena structure

Hanging plate 

Corner  
foot



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

Aluminium

  
Baseline aluminium

 
 

Panel
 

Phantom 

Ideal partition 
- quick and 
simple to use



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

6 Panel 
Folding Kit

7 Panel 
Folding Kit

8 Panel 
Folding Kit

 

  

 

  

 

Call us

Call us

Call us

Optional 
tabletop 
available

Sturdy 
and quick 
to set up

Simple to build and 
easy to arrange



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

and scalable

Impressive display

 
Baseline aluminium, Phantom

 
 
  

 

 

Call us



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

 
aluminium

 
 
 

 

Baseline

Aluminium

Baseline

Aluminium

Carry bag supplied

Ideal for arranging  
and dividing spaces

 
 
 
 
 



M
od

ul
ar

So
lu

ti
on

s

 Aluminium frame
 
 
 
 

Suitable for rigid 
graphics or loop 
nylon panels



Li
te

ra
tu

re
 H

ol
de

rs

 

Quantum

1

2

Li
te

ra
tu

re
 H

ol
de

rs

 

Quantum

1

2



Li
te

ra
tu

re
 H

ol
de

rs

 
 
 

Quantum

Portable, 
lightweight and 
easy to use

Double-sided

 
angle to suit

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Optional bag

literature post

Steel literature 

Base bag

Pole bag

Add a striking 
message to your 
literature holder 
and stand-out!



Li
te

ra
tu

re
 H

ol
de

rs

 

 
 Double-sided 

so brochures 
can be stacked 
either side

One-step 
cantilevered 
set-up

 
 
 
 

 



Li
te

ra
tu

re
 H

ol
de

rs

Quick setup

Great lightweight option

 
 

WH431

Quick setup

 
 

 

 

A4 AH5A4P

A5 AH5A5P

DL AH5DLP

left or right

Three sizes to 
choose from; 
DL, A5 and A4

Suitable for 
mounting onto 
Linear Vector, 
Formulate and 
Aero+ stands



Ca
se

s

Cases

Zeus Case

2

1



Ca
se

s

 Choose from a range of sizes to enable you to 

 

AC365

AC366 

Ideal for 
transporting 
graphics

Available in 
two heights; 

850mm and 
1020mm

Interior  
easy transportation

Option to 
compartmentalise 

the inside  

 

 

Linear

Linear  



Ca
se

s

Ideal for transporting Pop-up 
frames and graphics as well as 
converting from case to counter!

Stealth Case

 
 

 

 
 

 

Case AC331A

 CO332 565 x 475 x 15 mm

 CO333Z

Great case that 
converts simply 

to a counter using 
optional folding 

tabletop and 
graphic wrap

 

 

 

 
 

Zeus

Tabletop White

 



Ca
se

s

  

 Takes up to 4x3 frame size 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

  

 
  

 

 
  

optional extras

  

  

  
 

Available in custom sizes



1

Li
gh

ti
ng

 



Li
gh

ti
ng

  

 

 

light bulb has a lumen output of approximately 

Transformer*

to one transformer

Transformer*Transformer*

from one transformer!

 

 
 

 

High-end LED lighting - 
Perfect for illuminating large exhibition areas

Link 5 
maximum

1 2 3



Li
gh

ti
ng

  

 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
  

 
 

  

 
 
 
  

1 2

43

  

 
 
 
  



Li
gh

ti
ng

Compatible with…

Panel 
Systems

Roller 
Banners Linear Arena

Spots

*

** **

***

***

Compatibility

Compatibility

 
  

 

Compatibility

Pop-ups, Modular Panel Systems and 
Arena 4 Gantry!

Compatibility

Use on Hop-ups and 
Exclaim Backwalls



Made to Order

Create your 
bespoke shapes

Vector 
extrusion 
- cut to 

your size

Attach 
bespoke 
graphics 

with 
eyelets

Vector 
extrusion 
- cut to 

your size

Vector 
extrusion 
- cut to 

your size

Attach 
bespoke 
graphics 
bespoke 
graphics 
bespoke 

with 
graphics 

with 
graphics 

Attach 
bespoke 
graphics 
bespoke 
graphics 
bespoke 

Create vinyl 
banners to 
your size*

* Original+ 
banner



Bottle Emerald 

Storm

Gunmetal

Emerald

Plasma 
red

Bottle 

Colours  
for Shelves  
and Counters



Index

Guarantee

1, 5 or Lifetime Guarantees 
for Product Hardware

New 
Product

Best 
Seller

Comes 
with Bag

Made in 
Europe

Iluminated 
Product

Assembled 
Dimensions

All products are covered by a manufacturer’s 
guarantee against component failure and 
defects. Our premium banner range is covered 
by a lifetime guarantee, the rest of our range 

exception of our Illuminated, Economy, Basics 
and Outdoor products which are covered by a 
one year guarantee. 

We are continually improving and modifying 
our product range and reserve the right to 

without prior notice. All dimensions state 

and any weights quoted are approximate and 
should  be used as a guide only. We accept no 
responsibility for variance. E&OE

Our Product Range
our complete 

Design and Patent
Some of the products in our catalogue carry a Worldwide Patent, some carry a Design Patent.  All of our unique products are designed in the  UK / USA and designs are registered.  
Due to variations in graphic substrates, graphic thicknesses stated are provided as a guide only. Always check the suitability of your substrate on  the display unit before application.

50 mm Vector 2x1m   . . . . . . .  17

A
Acrylic Poster Holder   . . . . . . .  45
Adjustable Fixing Cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  45
Aero+  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Aluminium Rail Screw Fixing   . . .  45
Arena Components   . . . . . . . .  87
Arena Kit 1  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Arena Kit 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Arena Range  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
A-sign Board  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  35

B
Backwall Accessories   . . . . . . .  70
Backwalls  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65
Barracuda   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
Baseline Panel Kits   . . . . . . . .  89
Bases for Zoom+ Flags   . . . . . .  27
Basics Curved Counter   . . . . . .  63
Basics Leader   . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Basics Round Counter   . . . . . .  63
Blizzard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

.  .  .  .  .  .  40
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40

Breeze   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12

C
Carry Bags   . . . . . . . . . . . .  100
Cascade   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  95
Cases  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  97
Colours for Shelves and Counters   106
Comet   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  61
Compact Variable Cable Fixing  .  .  45
Compact Variable Wall Plate   . . .  45
Counta   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  64
Counters   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  53
Curved Workstation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60

D
Delta Lite  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Deluxe Café   . . . . . . . . . . . .  37

 .  50
Double D  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  61
Double Panel Support   . . . . . .  45
Double-sided Banners   . . . . . .  13

 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13

E
Eclipse   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  60
Economy Café   . . . . . . . . . . .  37
Edge2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13
Electric Pump .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40
Element .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
Embrace .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   76
Embrace Backwalls .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   76
Excaliber2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   13

F
Fabric Hop-up Backwalls.  .  .  .  .  .   71
Flags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
Floor to Ceiling Fixing Cable .  .  .  .   45
Formulate AS Chip Wall  .  .  .  .  .  .  74
Formulate AS Shaped Wall   . . . .  74
Formulate Accessories .  .  .  .  .  .  .   75
Formulate Arch . . . . . . . . . . .   75
Formulate Backwalls . . . . . . . .   72
Formulate Counters . . . . . . . .   59
Formulate DS3 Designer 07 . . . .   84
Formulate DS6 Designer 02 . . . .   84
Formulate DS9 Designer 05 . . . .   84
Formulate Horizontal Curve .  .  .  .   73

Formulate Large Rectangle 
Counter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   59
Formulate Lite Flags . . . . . . . .   25
Formulate Meeting Pod . . . . . .   74
Formulate Monolith . . . . . . . .   20
Formulate Oval Table  . . . . . . .   52
Formulate Panel Hanging  
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85
Formulate Range . . . . . . . . . .   84
Formulate Rectangle Counter .  .  .   59
Formulate Rectangle Hanging 
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85
Formulate Round Table . . . . . .   52
Formulate Serpentine . . . . . . .   72
Formulate Snake . . . . . . . . . .   20
Formulate Square Hanging  
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85
Formulate Straight . . . . . . . . .   72
Formulate Circle Hanging  
Structure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   85
Formulate Tension Banners .  .  .  .   20
Formulate Universal Tablet Holder   49
Formulate Vertical Curve  . . . . .  73
Formulate Wave  . . . . . . . . . .   20
Freestanding 125 mm Vector LED   17
Free-standing iPad Holder .  .  .  .  .   48
Free-standing Tablet Holder.  .  .  .   48

G
Gala Folding Table . . . . . . . . .   51
Gear Edge Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   58
Gear Edge Display Counter . . . .   58
Gear Edge Panel Kit  . . . . . . . .   92
Gear Edge Range . . . . . . . . . .   92
Giant Mosquito . . . . . . . . . . .   11
Graphic Banner Tube  . . . . . .   100
Graphic Drum  . . . . . . . . . . .  98
Grasshopper . . . . . . . . . . . .   9

H
Hop-up Counta . . . . . . . . . . .   55
Hop-up Fitting.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   104
Hop-up Impact Straight  . . . . . .  71
Horizon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   33

I
Imagine+  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
Impact Pop-up Backwalls  . . . . .   67
Impact Pop-up Bundle . . . . . . .   67
Impact Pop-up Bundle Kits  . . . .  67
Injection Moulded System  
Literature Holders . . . . . . . . .   96
Insert for Screw Fixing . . . . . . .   45
Insert Rail Fixing  . . . . . . . . . .   45

J
Jumbo Panel Kits . . . . . . . . . .   88

L
LCD Panel Kit . . . . . . . . . . . .   81
Lecturn Linear Column.  .  .  .  .  .  .   58
LED Exhibition Light . . . . . . .   102
LED Floodlight  . . . . . . . . . .   102
LED Lighting.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   102
LED Strip Light  . . . . . . . . . .   102

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   83
Liberty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10
Liberty Mini . . . . . . . . . . . . .   12
Lighting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  101
Lightning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   22
Linear Case . . . . . . . . . . . . .   98
Linear Column  . . . . . . . . . . .   58
Linear Curved Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .   57

Linear Executive Curve.  .  .  .  .  .  .   81
Linear Executive Wave . . . . . . .   81
Linear Fitting . . . . . . . . . . .   104
Linear Kit A - Curved Panel  . . . .   81
Linear Kit A - Straight Panel .  .  .  .  81
Linear Kit B - Straight Panel . . . .   81
Linear LCD Panel Kit . . . . . . . .   81
Linear Lite Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   57
Linear Media Posts  . . . . . . . .  94
Linear Range . . . . . . . . . . . .  81
Linear Straight Counter . . . . . .   57
Literature Holders . . . . . . . . .   93
Luna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   60

M
Made to Order . . . . . . . . . .   105
Mag Bar Bag  . . . . . . . . . . .   100
Mantis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   9
Measuring Light  . . . . . . . . .   102

   106
Mercury . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   61
Merlin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   8
Mistral .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  29
Modular Solutions . . . . . . . . .   79
Monsoon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   36
Mosquito  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   11

O
Orient+  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   8
Original+.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    7
Outdoor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   31

P
Padded Lighting Bag . . . . . . .   100
Panel and Pole Kits .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   90
Panel Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   88
Panel Supports . . . . . . . . . . .   45
Pegasus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   78
Pegasus 3m . . . . . . . . . . . . .   78
Pegasus 3m Extension Kit . . . . .  78
Phantom.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   88
Physique Counter Range.  .  .  .  .  .   60
Physique Range.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   60
Pioneer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   10
Polypropylene Cases .  .  .  .  .  .  .   100
Pop-up Counta . . . . . . . . . . .   55
Pop-up Frame Fabric Bag . . . .   100
POS Signage.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   41
Powerspot 50 LED . . . . . . . .   103
Powerspot 800 LED.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   103
Powerspot 950/1000 LED . . . .   103
Powerspot 1200  . . . . . . . . .   103
Print and Finishing . . . . . . . . .   30
Prism.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10

Q
Quantum . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   94
Quick+ Curved Pop-up .  .  .  .  .  .  .   69
Quick+ Curved Pop-up Bundle  . .   69
Quick+ Pop-up Backwalls  . . . . .   68
Quick+ Straight Pop-up  . . . . . .   68
Quick+ Straight Pop-up Bundle . .   68
Quick+ Tower . . . . . . . . . . . .   70

R
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   51

Revolution.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    5
Roller Banners . . . . . . . . . . .   3

.  .  .  .  .  .   45

S
SEG Fabric Counter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   55

Sentry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  47
Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Shimmer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   29
Spiral Display Tower . . . . . . . .   52
Spiral Plinth .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   52

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   44
Stealth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18
Stealth Accessories .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   19
Stealth Case .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   99
Stellar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   12
Stowaway . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   34

 . . . . . . .  44
Strata System .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   44
Street Flag .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   28
Sunrise Circular Parasol . . . . . .   39
Sunrise Square Parasol  . . . . . .   39

T
Tabletop iPad Holder.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   61
Tabletop Panel Kit  . . . . . . . . .   91
Tension Banners . . . . . . . . . .   15
Teva Mobile Media Stand  . . . . .  50
The Baseline Range.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   88
Thunder2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   34
Tornado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   64
Trappa Frame .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   47
Trappa Rail  . . . . . . . . . . . . .   43
Twista Lite .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   43

U
Universal Fixing Kit  . . . . . . .  104
Uno  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   21

V
V Counter Range . . . . . . . . . .   62
Vector Counter Straight . . . . . .   56
Vector Curved Counter.  .  .  .  .  .  .   56
Vector Fitting . . . . . . . . . . .   104
Vector Kit 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector Kit 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector Kit 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector LED.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   83
Vector LED 30mm  . . . . . . . . .   46
Vector Quick Fix.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   46
Vector Range . . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Vector Straight . . . . . . . . . . .   82
Versatile bags and cases .  .  .  .  .   100
Vortex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   22

W
Wall Monsoon  . . . . . . . . . . .  36
Wasp.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    9
Wedge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   21
Wheeled Panel Kit  . . . . . . . . .   91
Whirlwind . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   34
Wind Dancer 5m . . . . . . . . . .   29

X
Xanadu  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   96
Xclaim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   77

Z
Zed-Up Lite . . . . . . . . . . . . .   95
Zeus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   99
Zoom+ Crest / Feather / Quill  
Flags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
Zoom Double Tent Kit . . . . . . .   38
Zoom+ Edge Flags  . . . . . . . . .   26
Zoom+ Flags  . . . . . . . . . . . .   26
Zoom Tent.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   38
Zoom Tent Accessories  . . . . . .   38
Zoom Tent Kit .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   38

Key to Symbols

Roller Banners

Tension Banners

POS Signage

Counters

Flags

Literature Holders

Cases

Lighting

Outdoor

Backwalls

Modular Solutions

Display solutions are one of the 
most popular and impactful visual 
communication media on the market.

Whether it is for frequent and regular  
 

a multitude of solutions exists and for  
any budget.

To successfully communicate your 
messages and brand at point of sale, shows 
and events it is essential to understand:

• The environment in which the display 
will be exhibited.

• Whether the display will be renewed 
and how frequently.

• The quality appropriate to the event 
and relative to the desired budget.

• How to accessorise the product to 
increase its functionality.

• It is essential to stand out from the 
competition with high-end, original 
solutions that distinguish your brand 
from the competition.

 
wide choice of products. We will help you 

3

15

41

53

23

93

97

101

31

65

79

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //  107DISPLAY SOLUTIONS //   2



Call 01283 569102     hardysigns.co.uk

CELEBRATING

.


